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AL IR HD
‘el 4

Catalog No. 2TLA020039R1000

Description: DALTON TONGUE B FOR TOP AND BOTTOM ENTRY

UPC No 7350024459487
Home > Machine Safety > Safety Accessories

Lock tongue for top and bottom entry.

Safety Accessories
Accessory

Dalton Accessory
Accessories for Safety Sensors, Switches, Locks and Gate Boxes

EC001044 - Mechanic interlock for switch

EC001044 - Mechanic interlock for switch

EC002903 - Accessories for electrical door opener

EC002903 - Accessories for electrical door opener

EC002903 - Accessories/spare parts for electrical door opener

15 mm
15 mm
15 mm
0.014kg
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